
    BOROUGH OF MANTOLOKING 
MAYOR AND COUNCIL 

NOTICE 
 

ESTABLISHING THE BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING DATES FOR 2020 AND 
REORGANIZATION MEETING FOR 2021 

 
BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Mantoloking, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 
10:4-6 et seq. that the following schedule of Caucus/ Regular Business Meetings for 2020 and 
Reorganization Meeting 2021 are as follows: 
 
 

Mantoloking Borough Hall 
202 Downer Avenue 

Mantoloking, NJ 08738 
            5:30 P.M. 

 
Tuesday,  January   21, 2020 
Tuesday,  February 18, 2020 
Tuesday,  March 17, 2020 
Tuesday,  April  21, 2020 
Tuesday,  May 19, 2020 
Tuesday,  June 16, 2020 
Tuesday,  July  21, 2020 
Tuesday,  August 18, 2020 
Tuesday,  September 15, 2020 
Tuesday,  October 20, 2020 
Tuesday,  November 17, 2020 
Tuesday,  December 15, 2020 
 
 
REORGANIZATION MEETING 2021 
 
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 
 
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that action may be taken at any of the meetings as listed herein.   
 
 


